PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1461

Page 1, line 1, after "15-10" insert "and a new subsection to section 54-35-15.2"

Page 1, line 2, after "technology" insert "and powers and duties of the information technology committee"

Page 1, line 3, remove "54-35-15.2,"

Page 1, line 4, remove "powers and duties of the information technology committee and"

Page 2, line 8, replace "AMENDMENT. Section" with "A new subsection to section"

Page 2, line 9, replace "amended and reenacted" with "created and enacted"

Page 2, remove lines 10 through 31

Page 3, remove lines 1 through 9

Page 3, line 10, remove "13."

Renumber accordingly